

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1)... 2009
CRLMP.NO(s). 9559

(From the judgement and order dated 11/07/2006 in CRLA No. 628/2001 of
The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

SHARAFUNNISA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA Respondent(s)

With CRLMP 9559/2009 (c/delay in filing SLP,c/delay in refiling SLP and
office report)

Date: 17/08/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Petitioner(s) Gp.Capt.Karan Singh Bhati,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

Learned counsel appearing for the petitioner is prays
for and is granted four weeks' time to file additional
documents.

(Pardeep Kumar)
Court Master

(Shashi Bala Vij)
Court Master